
l p nazwisko i imię stanowisko waga
miejsce w 
sektorze

miejsce w 
zawodach

1 Olejniczak Iwona 1 780 1
2 Rosiak Mariusz 10 700 2
3 Szczybrych Radomir 4 600 3
4 Winiarski Stanisław 3 580 4
5 Mamoński Andrzej 9 560 5
6 Jamrozik Józef 6 440 6
7 Górecki Marcin 7 0 7
8 Sawicki Zbigniew 5 0 8
9 Wawrzyniak Roman 2 0 9
10 Lewandowski Mariusz
11 3660

1 Doczekalski Daniel 20 1000 1
2 Straszewski Zbigniew 15 980 2
3 Olejniczak Stanisław 12 840 3
4 Straszewski Szymon 16 760 4
5 Szeniawski Piotr 19 620 5
6 Karmelita Tadeusz 21 560 6
7 Czerniejewski Tadeusz 18 480 7
8 Wójtowicz Bogdan 14 460 8
9 Górecki Leszek 17 420 9
10 Markiewicz Roman 13 0 10
11 6120

1 Dudicz Mikołaj 32 1040 1
2 Herman Krzysztof 30 1040 1
3 Wilk Józef 31 880 2
4 Rodzewiczius Rafał 28 700 3

5 Szkołut Piotr 27 580 4

6 Gauden Kazimierz 25 480 5
7 Malesza Jolanta 23 460 6
8 Sobczak Krzysztof 24 440 7
9 Matuszak Grzegorz 26 420 8
10 Trzybiński Janusz 29 0 9
11 6040
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l p nazwisko i imię stano-wisko waga
miejsce w 
sektorze

miejsce w 
zawodach

1 Dudicz Mikołaj 32 1040 1 1
2 Herman Krzysztof 30 1040 1 1
3 Doczekalski Daniel 20 1000 1 2
4 Olejniczak Iwona 1 780 1 3
5 Straszewski Zbigniew 15 980 2 4
6 Wilk Józef 31 880 2 5
7 Rosiak Mariusz 10 700 2 6
8 Olejniczak Stanisław 12 840 3 7
9 Rodzewiczius Rafał 28 700 3 8
10 Szczybrych Radomir 4 600 3 9
11 Straszewski Szymon 16 760 4 10
12 Winiarski Stanisław 3 580 4 11
13 Szkołut Piotr 27 580 4 11
14 Szeniawski Piotr 19 620 5 13
15 Mamoński Andrzej 9 560 5 14
16 Gauden Kazimierz 25 480 5 15
17 Karmelita Tadeusz 21 560 6 16
18 Malesza Jolanta 23 460 6 17
19 Jamrozik Józef 6 440 6 18
20 Czerniejewski Tadeusz 18 480 7 19
21 Sobczak Krzysztof 24 440 7 20
22 Górecki Marcin 7 0 7 21
23 Wójtowicz Bogdan 14 460 8 22
24 Matuszak Grzegorz 26 420 8 23
25 Sawicki Zbigniew 5 0 8 24
26 Górecki Leszek 17 420 9 25
27 Wawrzyniak Roman 2 0 9 26
28 Trzybiński Janusz 29 0 9 27
29 Markiewicz Roman 13 0 10 28
30 Lewandowski Mariusz
31
32

15820
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